FROM APRIL 2024 (20% VAT)
VAT No. 881 2038 33

THESE FORMS DO NOT GO DIRECTLY TO THE DOCTOR

PUT IN THE SECRETARIES TRAY

GPR Insurance Company / private medcial report

Further information for insurance company

HR consultancy company - Occupational Health / Insurance Report

Life assurance & Income protection report
Occupational Health Report

Insurance company report

Standard solicitor report

Private home visit

Accident report

Fitness to attend report

Power of Attorney examination & certificate
Witnessing Power of Attorney

Will report (detailed)

Occupational Health report including medical
Insurance Company report including medical
Detailed solicitors report

Court of protection work (detailed solicitors report)
Accident report including medical

Fitness to attend report including

medical

£318.33 plus VAT £63.67

£318.33 plus VAT £63.67

£636.65 plus VAT £127.33
£636.65 plus VAT £127.33

£528.98 plus VAT £105.80

129.20

107.30

304.47
304.47
304.47
304.47
381.99
304.47
381.99
304.47
304.47
152.80
304.47
611.18
611.18
763.98
763.98
634.78
634.78

Full Coroner's report
Extract from records
Cremation fee Form 4
Cremation fee Form 5

£140.44 plus VAT £28.09
£71.16 plus VAT £14.23
£108.14 plus VAT £21.63
£88.01 plus VAT £17.60

168.53
85.39
129.77
105.61




