## FROM APRIL 2024 (20% VAT) VAT No. 881 2038 33

## THESE FORMS <u>DO NOT</u> GO DIRECTLY TO THE DOCTOR PUT IN THE SECRETARIES TRAY

			£
*	GPR Insurance Company / private medcial report		129.20
*	Further information for insurance company		107.30
		_	
*	HR consultancy company - Occupational Health / Insurance Report		304.47
*	Life assurance & Income protection report		304.47
*	Occupational Health Report		304.47
*	Insurance company report		304.47
*	Standard solicitor report	£318.33 plus VAT £63.67	381.99
*	Private home visit		304.47
*	Accident report	£318.33 plus VAT £63.67	381.99
*	Fitness to attend report		304.47
*	Power of Attorney examination & certificate		304.47
*	Witnessing Power of Attorney		152.80
	Will report (detailed)		304.47
*	Occupational Health report including medical		611.18
*	Insurance Company report including medical		611.18
*	Detailed solicitors report	£636.65 plus VAT £127.33	763.98
*	Court of protection work (detailed solicitors report)	£636.65 plus VAT £127.33	763.98
*	Accident report including medical		634.78
*	Fitness to attend report including	£528.98 plus VAT £105.80	634.78
	medical		
*	Full Coroner's report	£140.44 plus VAT £28.09	168.53
*	Extract from records	£71.16 plus VAT £14.23	85.39
*	Cremation fee Form 4	£108.14 plus VAT £21.63	129.77
*	Cremation fee Form 5	£88.01 plus VAT £17.60	105.61